2015 NRA State Team Postal Match Results
Challenge Period Begins: February 1, 2016

Challenge Period Ends: February 19,2016

The Challenge Period has expired. All results are final as listed in this Results Bulletin.

PLEASE NOTE
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed below and to notify the statistical officer (Dian
Bullock at: dbullock@nrahg.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period. At the
conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed. (See appropriate
NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

Competitors and sponsors are responsible for the content of this program and the following of all rules and instructions.



Pistol
1 Virginia
2 New Jersey
3 lowa
4 lllinois
5 Arizona
6 Michigan
7 Indiana
8 Oregon
9 Florida
10 New Hampshire

Air Pistol
1 lllinois
2 Pennsylvania
3 Ohio

High Power Rifle
1 Massachusetts
2 Minnesota
3 Oregon
4 North Dakota

Smallbore Rifle
Prone

1 Florida

2 Pennsylvania

3 Colorado

4 California

5 North Dakota

6 Connecticut

7 Alabama

Smallbore Rifle
Position / 60 shots
1 Maine
2 Maryland
3 Connecticut

Smallbore Rifle
Position / 120 shots
1 New Jersey
2 California

Air Rifle
Maryland

2015 State Team Postal Matches

2931
2877
2869
2859
2842
2834
2832
2806
2773
2766

2720
2718
2708

3854
3813
3777
3686

3977
3974
3964
3963
3933
3904
3745

5685
5336
4540

11473
10811

2777

121
91
111
73
84
89
85
66
59
69

107
82
69
68

235
236
236
228
175
151
93

139
119

233

2/22/2016

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold



Silhouette

High Power Rifle
1 California
2 Arizona
3 Texas
4 Wyoming

High Power Hunting Rifle

1 California
2 Texas

3 Arizona
4 Wyoming

Smallbore Rifle
1 Texas
2 California
3 North Carolina
4 Arizona
5 Florida
6 Georgia
7 Tennessee
8 Wyoming

Smallbore Hunting Rifle
1 Texas
2 California
3 North Carolina
4 Florida
5 Tennessee
6 Georgia
7 Arizona
8 Wyoming

Cowboy Lever Action
1 Pennsylvania
2 Arizona
3 Texas

Pistol Cartridge Cowboy Lever Action

1 Texas
2 Arizona
3 Pennsylvania

Smallbore Cowboy Rifle
1 Texas
2 Pennsylvania

232

203
198
60

242
196
166
66

299
296
258
244
236
219
215
123

296
278
261
264
225
225
224
117

334
308
304

345
334
322

342
338

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold



3 Arizona 332
4 Tennessee 212

Hunter's Pistol

Texas 296
Hunter's Pistol Metallic Sights

Texas 297
Smallbore Hunter's Pistol Metallic Sights

Texas 287
Smallbore Hunter's Pistol

Texas 288
Open Air Rifle

Texas 241
Sporter Air Rifle

Texas 235
Target Air Rifle

Texas 206



