2015 NRA State Team Postal Match Results

Challenge Period Begins: February 1, 2016

Challenge Period Ends: February 19, 2016

The Challenge Period has expired. All results are final as listed in this Results Bulletin.

PLEASE NOTE

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed below and to notify the statistical officer (Dian Bullock at: <u>dbullock@nrahq.org</u>) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

Competitors and sponsors are responsible for the content of this program and the following of all rules and instructions.

2015 State Team Postal Matches

			5	
	Pistol			2/22/2016
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Virginia New Jersey Iowa Illinois Arizona Michigan Indiana Oregon Florida New Hampshire	2931 2877 2869 2859 2842 2834 2834 2832 2806 2773 2766	121 91 111 73 84 89 85 66 59 69	Gold Silver Bronze
2	Air Pistol Illinois Pennsylvania Ohio	2720 2718 2708		Gold
2 3	High Power Rifle Massachusetts Minnesota Oregon North Dakota	3854 3813 3777 3686	107 82 69 68	Gold
2 3 4 5 6	Smallbore Rifle Prone Florida Pennsylvania Colorado California North Dakota Connecticut Alabama	3977 3974 3964 3963 3933 3904 3745	235 236 236 228 175 151 93	Gold Silver
2	Smallbore Rifle Position / 60 shots Maine Maryland Connecticut	5685 5336 4540	139 119	Gold
	Smallbore Rifle Position / 120 shots New Jersey California	11473 10811	233	Gold
	Air Rifle Maryland	2777		

Silhouette

High Power Rifle		
1 California	232	Gold
2 Arizona	203	
3 Texas	198	
4 Wyoming	60	
High Power Hunting Rifle		
1 California	242	Gold
2 Texas	196	
3 Arizona	166	
4 Wyoming	66	
Smallbore Rifle		
1 Texas	299	Gold
2 California	296	Silver
3 North Carolina	258	
4 Arizona	244	
5 Florida	236	
6 Georgia	219	
7 Tennessee	215	
8 Wyoming	123	
Smallbore Hunting Rifle		
1 <i>Texas</i>	296	Gold
2 California	278	Silver
3 North Carolina	261	
4 Florida	264	
5 Tennessee	225	
6 Georgia	225	
7 Arizona	224	
8 Wyoming	117	
Cowboy Lever Action		
1 Pennsylvania	334	Gold
2 Arizona	308	
3 Texas	304	
Pistol Cartridge Cowboy Lever Action		
1 Texas	345	Gold
2 Arizona	334	
3 Pennsylvania	322	
Smallbore Cowboy Rifle		
1 Texas	342	Gold
2 Pennsylvania	338	

3 Arizona 4 Tennessee	332 212
<i>Hunter's Pistol</i> Texas	296
<i>Hunter's Pistol Metallic Sights</i> Texas	297
Smallbore Hunter's Pistol Metallic Sights Texas	287
<i>Smallbore Hunter's Pistol</i> Texas	288
Open Air Rifle Texas	241
<i>Sporter Air Rifle</i> Texas	235
Target Air Rifle Texas	206